 ZERO UPLIGHT
  led WALLPACK
Compact, Low-profile.
Up to 12,000 Lumens.
123 Lumens per watt to
maximize energy savings.
Type III and IV distributions.
Photocontrol and motion

WLZ10 11.6” 10.3” 11.5” 5.0”
MKT-LIT-WLZ 10840262 Rev 10 03/19
Ordering Information
Series/Configuration Distribution Input Voltage CCT Finish Options
WLZ1 = 15W, Extra-Small 3 = Type III BLANK = 120-277VAC 3K = 3000K BL = Black BB4 = Battery backup
WLZ2 = 25W, Small 42 = Type IV HVS3 = 347/480VAC 4K = 4000K BR = Bronze BB-IH5 = Cold Location battery backup (Operation down to -20°C)
WLZ4 = 40W, Medium 5K = 5000K SV = Silver DD6 = Dual driver
WLZ71 = 70W, Large WH = White PC = 120/277VAC Button photocontrol
WLZ10 = 100W, Extra-Large SP = 120/277VAC Surge protection
SPH = 347/480VAC Surge protection
Notes
1 Standard with two drivers
2 Not available for WLZ1 configuration
3 WLZ4, WLZ7 and WLZ10 only, compatible with SPH option only Accessories9 (Field Installed)
4 WLZ2, WLZ4, WLZ7 and WLZ10 only. 120/277VAC Only. Not compatible with DD and SPH options PCU = 120/277VAC Button photocontrol accessory
5 WLZ4, WLZ7 and WLZ10 only. 120/277VAC Only. Not compatible with DD and SPH options TL-FSIR-100 = Remote control for TL-SCES sensor (optional)
6 Dual driver available for WLZ4 and WLZ10 only. Not compatible with photocontrol option, consult factory TL-SCES-L27,8 = Motion sensor, white finish
7 Compatible with WLZ4, WLZ7 and WLZ10 only. Contact factory for compatibility with other options TL-SCES-L2-BL7,8 = Motion sensor, black finish
8 Dimming occupancy sensor, programmable, Wattstopper FSP221, L2 Lens TL-SCES-L2-BR7,8 = Motion sensor, bronze finish
9 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in separate box for final installation in the field TL-SCES-L2-GR7,8 = Motion sensor, gray finish